MEDI-RADIOPHARMA LTD.  |  www.mediradiopharma.com
MEDI-RADIOPHARMA
Your Global Nuclear Medicine Supplier
CATALOGUE
OF IN VIVO KITS
FOR Tc-99m
LABELLING
MEDI-RADIOPHARMA Ltd. is

1 CFU
Result: Positive (Fail)
Visual check of Counting of Colony Forming
Unit (CFU) on RODAC Agar Plates
21
Sterile and vacuum vials
Sterile and sterile/vacuum vials with stopper and caps for preparation of radiopharmaceuticals
and use for eluting Tc-99m sterile generator:
Volume D=mm H=mm code
(sterile)
code
(sterile/vacuum)
6 22±0.2 40±0.5 V-MR-6R VV-MR-6R
8 23±0.4 46.8±0.5 V-MR-8H VV-MR-8H
8 22±0.2 45±0.5 V-MR-8R VV-MR-8R
10 23±0.2 55±0.5 V-MR-10 VV-MR-10
15 26.5±0.45 58.8±0.6 V-MR-15H VV-MR-15H
15 24±0.2 60±0.5 V-MR-15R VV-MR-15R
20 32±0.45 58±0.6 V-MR-20H VV-MR-20H
50 42.5±0.8 73±0.8 V-MR-50H VV-MR-50H
100 51.6±0.8 94.5±0.8 V-MR-100H
Available colours of caps: